————————————————— PR .'m'““"““-' - VAwL OF FAuLS
i

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

TEGCIGRTRY BT TCRTON RO TV OPTTETIVE BATE |4 REGUITTIORAUT . y
-~ Four (4) OCT 11 RES-89-061 dto 9/26/90
o RELEO BY ek ooy g m""rmmmm. W oo L

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C, 20555

B NAME AND ADDIESE OF CONTRATTOR (No Tsireet. cauhu.tbuud{n"bodﬂ W [9A A MENT OF SOLICITATION N

Science Applications International Corporation o P
1710 Goodridge Drive GOCORTUD e EN T

McLean, VA 22101
T6A zg'mmwmm

X | NRC-04-89-061
Yol OATED (NEE
[FACILITY CODE ’/9]&
Sl 11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

L The atiave numiwred solicaation is amonded as set lorth in hem 14 The hour and date soocitied Tor receip! ol Ofters D i e tented, D s ROt en
1Nk

Offers must ack nowledge receipt of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date specitied in th. solicitation o s amendeu, by one of the following methods

(#) By completing Liems B and 15 and returning . copws of the amendment. (b) By acknowledging receint of this amentimaent o gach copy @! he pifer

submitied. of le) By sepacate letier or telegam which inclutos a teference 1o the solicHAtON ant amendment numbes FAILURE OF YOU# ACKNOWLEDD
WMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS MUIOR TO THE HOUK AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULY

it A 4 . e

i

CoDE

IN REJECTION OF “YOUR OFFER 1 by vitiue of 1his amenJment vou desire 1o change an offer aligady submitied, such change may be mase by 1wiegram or
letter, proviced each telegram o ketter makes reference (0 the solicitation and this amendment, and s received pror 1o the Opening hour ang cate soecified
Aose:

T3 AFEBUNTING AND APPROFINATION ORTR 117 required)

~ APPN No.: 31X0200.600  BAR No.: 0601925060 _FIN No.: D17480 . (Qbligate: S$-0-
13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOR:FICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED IN (TEM 14 SR
TR YRS CHARGE SR DT TS TREUE O PURGURNT YO (Apeciiy auihar iy] THE CHANGES SET PORTI N (TEN 14 ARE TAGE WTREEORT
TRACT ORDE« NO_IN 1TEM JOA

B THE ABOVE NUMBE RED CONTRACTZOR0E R 1S Mg&)tﬂ!? 10 HE k“' THE ADM!NIRTI\A'HV!: CHANGES (such as ehanics in paving office
approprintion doie, etc ) SET FORTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT 10 TH UTHORITY OF FAR 41 10)(b)

TS LOPBLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1§ ENTERED TNTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORTTV OF
xxﬂ Mutual agreement of the parties

TG OV W 8pecily tspe of modificetinn and authorily)

——— - e e - A

i
s s N e S iy e S Qo B A e o~ —

E IMPORTANT: Contractor [_] 1§ not, [Xj 15 required 1o sign this document and return el CODWS 10 the issuing O11ice
Vi DESEHFTION OF AMENOMENTMOUTT TCATION (Organited by UCK siction headings, including solicito tion/confract subjec ! matier where feasidw )

See Attached Page

€ n'o': A% DrOVIOEE Rerein all termy an¢ Conditions of the document relerenced in llem SA 0 10A, oy herelotore Changed, maing unchangeo NG an Ty toce
anp eflegt

TSATNANME AND TITLE OF SIGNE W (Type ar print) TOA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTHRACTING OFFICER (Tape or printt

THoMAS J. Ko be haw Sharon Bell

L8 94&7'@» A NepPALeSeNTAT! I "

190 CONTRALTONR /G Ia?’ g 15C. . FRIATIS OF AMIC A ToC DATL o b is
. s 0 |

Md( L Jﬂd' cand PR : / o//’/’, i N nasture o Camtaoy ting Hf’-r;-n 550k Wa

i \A - 7

s g : N D0 STANDAMD §F R 2%

o VO L AT DT O Ut e Tors ot @ Uy Lalses

f it (AR CFH) LS 24D

P010190044
P DN?R 01011
C=04~E9-041 FOC




NRC-04-89-061
Modification No. 4
Page 2 of 2

This confirms your telephone conversation with Deborah Boyd, Contract
Administrator, on October 1, 1990, regarding your letter dated September 18,
1990, requesting a no-cost extension through October 15, 1990. Your offer
of consideration, to prepare a mailing list of individuals who will receive
copies of the final report, for extending the perfod of performance of the
subject contract is hereby accepted.

Therefore, the subject contract is hereby modified as follows:
Section F.6, Duration of Contract Period, is revised to read as follows:

"This contract shall commence on January 9, 1989 and will expire on
October 15, 1990."

A1l other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.




